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Overview

Compact optical splitter-2:2-even-SC/APC-110*60*10mm-SPL2605-FBT-with Pigtail-G.657A1-2mm-1.5m

Part Number 45200369
Model OSPL52200
Description Compact optical splitter-2:2-even-SC/APC-110*60*10mm-SPL2605-FBT-with Pigtail-G.657A1-2mm-1.5m
Discount Category Splitter
Product Line Networking
Product Series Optical Splitter
uoMm PCS
Net Dimension(D*W*H mm) 110mm*60mm*10mm
Want to Buy

Why Router-switch.com

As a leading network hardware supplier, Router-switch.com focuses on original new ICT equipment of Cisco, Huawei, HPE,
Dell, Hikvision, Juniper, Fortinet, etc.
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Contact Us

e Tel: +1-626-655-0998 (USA) +852-3050-1066 / +852-3174-6166
e Fax: +852-3050-1066 (Hong Kong)
@ Email: sales@router-switch.com
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